
Humberside Fire Authority & Committees Schedule of Meetings 2024/25 

    

Day Date Time Meeting 

Friday 07 June 2024 10:30 
Humberside Fire Authority AGM 

(Followed by New Member Induction) 

Monday 10 June 2024 10:00 
Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

AGM 

Friday 28 June 2024 10:30 Humberside Fire Authority 

Monday 01 July 2024 10:00 Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

Friday 05 July 2024 10:00 Member Day * 

Monday 08 July 2024 10:30 Pension Board AGM 

Friday 19 July 2024 10:30 Humberside Fire Authority 

  AUGUST   RECESS 

Monday 09 September 2024 10:00 Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

Friday 20 September 2024 10:30 Humberside Fire Authority 

Friday 18 October 2024 10:00 Member Day * 

Friday 25 October 2024 10:30 Humberside Fire Authority 

Monday 11 November 2024 10:00 Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

Friday 29 November 2024 10:30 Humberside Fire Authority 

Monday 20 January 2025 10:00 Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

Monday 27 January 2025 10:30 Pension Board 

Friday 07 February 2025 10:00 Member Day * 

Friday 14 February 2025 10:30 
Humberside Fire Authority 
(Budget and Precept setting) 

Monday 17 February 2025 10:00 Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

Friday 07 March 2025 10:30 Humberside Fire Authority 

Friday 21 March 2025 10:00 Member Day * 

Monday 07 April 2025 10:00 
Governance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 

(Followed by Scrutiny Topic scoping workshop)* 

Friday 25 April 2025 10:30 Humberside Fire Authority 

Friday 06 June 2025 10:30 Humberside Fire Authority AGM 

    
* Not open to the public   
 

   
 


